Public | Surplus:

3265344

3265765

3265337

3265756

3265761

3265742

3265323

3265153

3265760

3265750

SG-RBE-B-2-F-D-1

H-QLE-143A

SG-3DCC-4

KH-I-1-HV

W-CORH-2-6A-CC

4191-A-2-C-HV, 4191-
A-2-]-HV, 4191-A-2-L-
HV

LV-BETE-4

W-221-B-1

5G-1734-A-1-A

R-1308-A-X-5

1658 Painted

Jeremy | Vista Cir
Vogel Washington
UT 84780
1040 e 900
Izak Amargo St george UT
84790

Closed Auction Report

May 01,2023 To May 31,2023

. Buyer Buyer . Pickup

1

0

78

122

$ 805.21

$1,096.29

$18,761.39

$187.58

$ 465.43

$2,337.04

$2,452.71

$6,232.37

$12,675.00

$ 42,800.00
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05/31/2023

Not sold

Not sold

Not sold

Not sold

Not sold

Not sold

Not sold

Not sold

Jjvogel84 -
Jeremy | Sold
Vogel

Izakamargo -

Izak Amargo Sold
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Ryan Sullivan
(ryansullivan)

Ryan Sullivan
(ryansullivan)

Ryan Sullivan
(ryansullivan)

Ryan Sullivan
(ryansullivan)

Ryan Sullivan
(ryansullivan)

Ryan Sullivan
(ryansullivan)

Ryan Sullivan
(ryansullivan)
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- Auction was
stopped. Reason:
Property redeemed

- Auction was
stopped. Reason:
Property redeemed

- Auction was
stopped. Reason:
Property redeemed

- Auction was
stopped. Reason:
Property redeemed

- Auction was
stopped. Reason:
Property redeemed

- Auction was
stopped. Reason:
4191-A-2-C-HV and
4191-A-2-)-HV
redeemed

- Auction was
stopped. Reason:
Redeemed by owner

- Auction was
stopped. Reason:
redeemed by owner



$
Total g5 313.02



