

Closed Auction Report

May 01,2023 To May 31,2023

Auction #	Title	Inv. Code	Buyer Name	Buyer Address	Qty	# of Bids	End Price	Start Date	End Date	Sold To	Status	Paid	Pickup Location	Main Contact	Notes
3265344	SG-RBE-B-2-F-D-1				1	0	\$ 805.21	05/03/2023	05/05/2023		Not sold	No	Washington County	Ryan Sullivan (ryansullivan)	- Auction was stopped. Reason: Property redeemed
3265765	H-QLE-143A				1	0	\$ 1,096.29	05/03/2023	05/08/2023		Not sold	No	Washington County	Ryan Sullivan (ryansullivan)	- Auction was stopped. Reason: Property redeemed
3265337	SG-3DCC-4				1	0	\$ 18,761.39	05/03/2023	05/15/2023		Not sold	No	Washington County	Ryan Sullivan (ryansullivan)	- Auction was stopped. Reason: Property redeemed
3265756	KH-I-1-HV				1	0	\$ 187.58	05/03/2023	05/15/2023		Not sold	No	Washington County	Ryan Sullivan (ryansullivan)	- Auction was stopped. Reason: Property redeemed
3265761	W-CORH-2-6A-CC				1	0	\$ 465.43	05/03/2023	05/15/2023		Not sold	No	Washington County	Ryan Sullivan (ryansullivan)	- Auction was stopped. Reason: Property redeemed
3265742	4191-A-2-C-HV, 4191- A-2-J-HV, 4191-A-2-L- HV				1	0	\$ 2,337.04	05/03/2023	05/30/2023		Not sold	No	Washington County	Ryan Sullivan (ryansullivan)	- Auction was stopped. Reason: 4191-A-2-C-HV and 4191-A-2-J-HV redeemed
3265323	LV-BETE-4				1	0	\$ 2,452.71	05/03/2023	05/30/2023		Not sold	No	Washington County	Ryan Sullivan (ryansullivan)	- Auction was stopped. Reason: Redeemed by owner
3265153	W-221-B-1				1	0	\$ 6,232.37	05/03/2023	05/30/2023		Not sold	No	Washington County	Ryan Sullivan (ryansullivan)	- Auction was stopped. Reason: redeemed by owner
3265760	SG-1734-A-1-A		Jeremy J Vogel	1658 Painted Vista Cir Washington UT 84780	1	78	\$ 12,675.00	05/03/2023	05/31/2023	Jjvogel84 - Jeremy J Vogel	Sold	Yes	Washington County	Ryan Sullivan (ryansullivan)	
3265750	R-1308-A-X-5		Izak Amargo	1040 e 900 St george UT 84790	1	122	\$ 42,800.00	05/03/2023	05/31/2023	Izakamargo - Izak Amargo	Sold	Yes	Washington County	Ryan Sullivan (ryansullivan)	

Total \$ 87,813.02